 —
ABB i-bus®
KNX sensor PEONIA®
•	 All in one
•	 Free combination
•	 Super slim
•	 Proximity sensor
All in one for smarter life

LED colour: red/green/yellow/blue/red-orange/violet/white.
Dimensions (L x W): 86 mm x 86 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PEB/U2.0.1-002 2TAZ730200R0020
Matt White PEB/U2.0.1-001 2TAZ730200R0010
Matt Black PEB/U2.0.1-201 2TAZ730200R2010
Matt Silver PEB/U2.0.1-131 2TAZ730200R1310
Matt Platinum PEB/U2.0.1-151 2TAZ730200R1510
Matt Champagne Gold PEB/U2.0.1-411 2TAZ730200R4110
ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA® control element 3/6-fold, FM
With integrated bus coupling unit and temperature sensor.
Proximity sensor, device locking and energy saving function.
Switch contact left/right. Replaceable rocker without icon.
Push button function: switching/dimming/blind/value sending/step-type switch/light-
scene Individual programmable LED per rocker. Top and bottom ambient LED strip.
LED colour: red/green/yellow/blue/red-orange/violet/white.
Dimensions (L x W): 86 mm x 86 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PEB/U3.0.1-002 2TAZ730300R0020
Matt White PEB/U3.0.1-001 2TAZ730300R0010
Matt Black PEB/U3.0.1-201 2TAZ730300R2010
Matt Silver PEB/U3.0.1-131 2TAZ730300R1310
Matt Platinum PEB/U3.0.1-151 2TAZ730300R1510
Matt Champagne Gold PEB/U3.0.1-411 2TAZ730300R4110
ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA® control element 5/10-fold, FM
With integrated bus coupling unit and temperature sensor.
Proximity sensor, device locking and energy saving function.
Switch contact left/right. Replaceable rocker without icon.
Push button function: switching/dimming/blind/value sending/step-type switch/light-
scene Individual programmable LED per rocker. Top and bottom ambient LED strip.
LED colour: red/green/yellow/blue/red-orange/violet/white.
Dimensions (L x W): 144 mm x 86 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PEB/U5.0.1-002 2TAZ730500R0020
Matt White PEB/U5.0.1-001 2TAZ730500R0010
Matt Black PEB/U5.0.1-201 2TAZ730500R2010
Matt Silver PEB/U5.0.1-131 2TAZ730500R1310
Matt Platinum PEB/U5.0.1-151 2TAZ730500R1510
Matt Champagne Gold PEB/U5.0.1-411 2TAZ730500R4110
6342-825-101-500
6342-825-101-500
6342-825-101-500
17C ATA LO G U E